116000084025

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	—
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7
623	
4085/707	
	_

Office Use Only



200392165752

08/08/22--01026--024 **S2.50

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor			
OHD IDOUR.	AJIT JANAR	DHAN MD PLL	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	AJIT	JANARDHAN Name of Person	
	ATIT JAN	Firm/Company	PILC
		INGTON DR,	
	MELBOURN	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code	22 DEC 12 AH 4: 22
	doctora	epegnai con	<u>^ </u>
	E-mail address: (to be used for Mure annual report noti	fication) .
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
AJIT	JANARDHAN	at (850) 428 - Area Code Dayrim	0090 22
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ction
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Cor	porations
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,		The Centre of T	Callahassee e Street, Suite 810
1 WIIWIIW33664		271317. WOULD	- Direct, Datte O10

Tallahassee, FL 32303



November 28, 2022

AJIT JANARDHAN 7739 KERRINGTON DR MELBOURNE, FL 32940

SUBJECT: AJIT JANARDHAN MD, PLLC

Ref. Number: L16000084025

We have received your document for AJIT JANARDHAN MD, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk

Letter Number: 622A00026144

22 DEC 12 AH 4: 2:

CEIV EC 12 PH 12:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AJIT JANARD	HAN NO PLLC
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L16</u> 000084025	were filed on January 21, 2022 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	7739 KERRINGTON DR
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MELBONENE, FL 32927410
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	7739 KERRINGTON DR MELBOURNE, FL 32940
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	<u> </u>
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida O

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familia with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
	.i		ZSChange 0CC
			ZJAdd [©] -≥-
			AH ☐ Remove 22 ☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		*****	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

							-
		. <u>.</u> .			,		_
		•			· <u>-</u> ·		_
							_
							_
							_
							_
	· · · · · · ·			<u>.</u>			_
							
						2 00	1
							- <u>1</u> 26 - 111
						<u>. [2]</u>	—:
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			A# 4:	-11 -3.,
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 N	- 41,97 75
						, 0	x
							
<u></u>							_
							_
Tective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the da ote: If the date inserted in to beument's effective date on	his block does not	meet the appli	cable statutory	or more than 90 da tiling requiremen	(optional) ys after filing.) Purs its, this date will:	uant to 60 not be li:	05.020 sted a
record specifies a delayed ef is filed.	Tective date, but n	ot an effective	time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlie	r of: (b) The 90t	h day aft	ter the
•••	ser 5	2022	· ·				
ued De Comb	1 -	1 -					
ated De Comb	A.	121					